December 2019

HHS

Haywood High School

For today -- and all of the tomorrows!

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Band Christmas Basketball vs. Basketball vs.
Youth Leadership Play Tryouts 3:15 Concert 6:30 Brighton (H) Humboldt
Out (Carl Perkins) Little Theater
ROTC Cadets
Testing Window for ROTC Canned Food Freshman Basketball Participate in
AimsWeb Plus -- Drive -- vs. Brighton (H) Brownsville

Progress Monitoring
(December 2-13)

December 2 - 16

Testing Window for Fall End-of-Course Tests -- December 2-19

Christmas Parade
6:00

8

9

10

11

12

13

14 act

Select Seniors ROTC Cadets National
. . Shop for Angel Basketball at Participate in HMS | Basketball at
TCSF ing Window for Tree Gifts Middleton Recruitment Ensworth Test Day
AimsWeb Plus -- ROTC Cadets
Pr(]))gress l\é[onzlt(;r;ng Freshman Basketball Freshman Basketball Participate in
(December 2-13) vs. Dyer County at Fayette-Ware Stanton Christmas
(H) Parade
- Basketball at
Testing Window for Fall End-of-Course Tests -- December 2-19 Covington
HOSA Christmas Deadline to Spend
Freshman Basketball | Basketball vs. Party 3:00 -- BEP Money Girls’ Varsity
at Ripley Bolton (H) CTE Commons End Second Be'isketball at
Quarter Gibson County
Girls’ Basketball uarte High School
at Fayette Students Classic
Academy Dismissed 11:30
| Testing Window for Fall End-of-Course Tests -- December 2-19 | Basketball at

South Side

22

23

24

25

Christmas Day

26

27

28

Basketball -- Hub City Classic
Oman Arena

| Christmas Break -- December 23 - January3 (Classes resume January 7.) |

29

30

Basketball --
Hub City Classic
Oman Arena

31




