December 2019

HHS

Haywood High School For today -- and all of the tomorrows!

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2 Youth Leadership Out (Carl Perkins)	3 Play Tryouts 3:15	4	5 Band Christmas Concert 6:30 Little Theater	6 Basketball vs. Brighton (H)	7 Basketball vs. Humboldt
Testing Window for AimsWeb Plus Progress Monitoring (December 2-13)	ROTC Canned Food Drive December 2 - 16	T. C. W. L. C		Freshman Basketball vs. Brighton (H)		ROTC Cadets Participate in Brownsville Christmas Parade 6:00
Testing Window for AimsWeb Plus Progress Monitoring (December 2-13)	Select Seniors Shop for Angel Tree Gifts Freshman Basketball vs. Dyer County (H)	10 Basketball at Middleton	or Fall End-of-Course Te	ROTC Cadets Participate in HMS Recruitment Freshman Basketball at Fayette-Ware	13 Basketball at Ensworth	14ACT National Test Day ROTC Cadets Participate in Stanton Christma Parade
	Testing Window for Fall End-of-Course Tests December 2-19					Basketball at Covington
15	16 Freshman Basketball at Ripley	17 Basketball vs. Bolton (H) Window for Fall End-	18 of-Course Tests Decer	HOSA Christmas Party 3:00 CTE Commons Girls' Basketball at Fayette Academy	20 Deadline to Spend BEP Money End Second Quarter Students Dismissed 11:30 Basketball at South Side	Girls' Varsity Basketball at Gibson County High School Classic
22	23	24	25 Christmas Day	26		28 Hub City Classic
29	Christma 30 Basketball Hub City Classic Oman Arena	3 I	ber 23 - January3 (Classes resume Janu	ary 7.)	